04, 2024 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- FTC Solar, Inc. (Nasdaq: FTCI), a leading provider

of solar tracker systems, today announced that it has closed a previously announced private placement of

senior secured promissory notes (the "Notes") in an aggregate principal amount of fifteen million dollars

($15,000,000) and warrants (the "Warrants").

AUSTIN, Texas, April 19, 2021 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- FTC Solar, Inc. ("FTC") today announced that it

has launched the roadshow for its initial public offering of shares of its common stock. FTC is offering

18,421,053 shares of its common stock.

[...]

04, 2024 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- FTC Solar, Inc. (NASDAQ:FTCI), a leading

provider of solar tracker systems, today announced that it has closed a previously announced private

placement of senior secured promissory notes (the &quot;Notes&quot;) in an aggregate principal amount of

fifteen million dollars ($15,000,000) and warrants (the &quot;Warrants&quot;). The ...

??:FTC Solar, Inc.?????????2017?1?3???? ???????????????????,??????????????????

???????????????,?????,??????????????????,?????????? ...

FTC Solar, Inc.???2017?,???????????????,?????????????????????????,???Voyager???????????????????